
Number Names Team Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

7013

Lillian Barker, Ben Cooper, Jackalyn Robba, Jake Eve, Luke 

Boon Australia 1 1188 1 408.13 2 364.55 4 1246 2 399.24 1 390.97 3 3996.89 13 1

7015 Chi Ki Law, Ching Yan Kung, Wing Lok Chow, Ho Nam Lau, Chu Ting Ho Hong Kong 7 1185 2 401.32 1 307.3 8 1298 1 379.71 2 411.27 1 3982.6 15 2

7001 Océanie Foubert, Domien De Beul, Naomi Van Avermaet, Pieter-Jan De Backer, Jelle Christiaens Belgium 8 1135.5 4 281.3 8 415.61 1 1091 6 300.62 7 267.76 6 3491.79 32 3

7007 Wietske Kesteleyn, Marie Vijverman, Alec Meysami Fard, Yoni Geens, Jelle Van Heesbeke Belgium 9 1084.5 8 393.49 3 369.86 3 1057 9 349.04 3 310.61 7 3564.5 33 4

7011 Shana De Jaegher, Jilka Lauweryns, Lode D'Hollander, Jens Ockerman, Kasper De Bruyn Belgium 6 1044 10 372.27 5 395.85 2 1218 3 289.56 10 358.89 4 3678.57 34 5

7016 Lowie Bouvijn, Floor Degraeve, Rogier De Boever, Jodi Devolder, Tim Van de Walle Belgium 7 1089 7 300.01 7 328.29 5 1184 4 284.27 9 374.86 2 3560.43 34 6

7006

Kwan Ho Law, Ying Zoe So, Ho Hang Sit, Yan Yi On, Tsz Hei 

Fong Hong Kong 8 1138.5 3 309.14 6 322.17 7 1135 5 340.35 4 149.05 13 3394.21 38 7

7018 Wai Hou Fong, Ka Wai Wong, Ka Man Mok, Sin I Lo, Un Kei Lou Macao 1 1090.5 6 296.73 9 191.29 11 1062 8 265.3 11 287.8 5 3193.62 50 8

7012 Anse De Meulenaer, Klaas Mertens, Lisa Tieleman, Ins De Troetsel, Tijl De Bock Belgium 10 1012.5 11 375.14 4 322.21 6 860 16 311.18 6 262.9 8 3143.93 51 9

7019 Ho Ting Mui, Wai Kwan Woo, Yuen Man Chun, Wing Yan Wong, Chui Shan Yan Hong Kong 9 1066.5 9 187.05 15 176.16 13 1086 7 297.2 5 234.72 9 3047.63 58 10

7004 Chi Kei Ha, Chi Hang Tam, Ka Lok Lao, Ka Chon Lei, Chak Kuan Lo Macao 2 1006.5 12 257.85 10 198.14 10 1002 11 295.53 8 28.04 18 2788.06 69 11

7008 Kasumi Kondo, Minami Asamoto, Takuya Sakamoto, Hiroaki Takeshita, Minato Imai Japan 2 897 17 212.15 11 210.76 9 1005 10 202.35 12 160.83 12 2688.09 71 12

7002 Lucinda Webb, Camryn Gibson, Felix Officer McIntyre, Jeremy English, Anaiis Sarkissian Australia 2 1110 5 234.61 12 40.46 16 922 15 222.89 14 186.6 11 2716.56 73 13

7010 Emma Faber-Rod, Laura Francis, Mia Louise Dobson, Simon Meincke, Victoria Søkilde Denmark 4 1005 13 198.03 13 81.74 15 937 13 222.66 13 176.85 10 2621.28 77 14

7005

Yonghuan Wang, Shiguo Tang, Weilin Qin, Cailan Sun, 

Hongxu Chen China 1 984 14 147.33 17 179.96 12 942 12 186.48 15 89.17 15 2528.94 85 15

7017

Anneliese Stierle, Carolina Rossa, Nico Birkenmayer, Britta 

Erhardt Germany 10 927 16 184.93 14 101.99 14 534 18 121.81 17 135.56 14 2005.29 93 16

7009

Kimberly Conradt, Vicky Risch, Lena Dutkiewicz, Max 

Polenske Germany 5 933 15 86.7 18 0 18 925 14 113.59 18 53.79 16 2112.08 99 17

7021

Mark Maurer, Fabienne Metzger, Luisa Münzer, Annalena 

Stoll Germany 6 858 18 123.06 16 17.5 17 632 17 199.14 16 50.2 17 1879.9 101 18
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Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

7015 Chi Ki Law, Ching Yan Kung, Wing Lok Chow, Ho Nam Lau, Chu Ting Ho Hong Kong 7 257.18 113.33 46.88 -16.07 249.15 1 152.17 2 1,5 401.32 1 displayed

7013

Lillian Barker, Ben Cooper, Jackalyn Robba, Jake Eve, Luke 

Boon Australia 1 253.97 120.83 45.83 -12.5 247.72 3 160.42 1 2 408.13 2 displayed

7007 Wietske Kesteleyn, Marie Vijverman, Alec Meysami Fard, Yoni Geens, Jelle Van Heesbeke Belgium 9 258.02 107.5 45.83 -17.86 249.09 2 144.4 3 2,5 393.49 3 displayed

7012 Anse De Meulenaer, Klaas Mertens, Lisa Tieleman, Ins De Troetsel, Tijl De Bock Belgium 10 243.06 94.58 50 -12.5 236.81 4 138.33 5 4,5 375.14 4 displayed

7011 Shana De Jaegher, Jilka Lauweryns, Lode D'Hollander, Jens Ockerman, Kasper De Bruyn Belgium 6 242.48 112.08 42.71 -25 229.98 5 142.29 4 4,5 372.27 5 displayed

7006

Kwan Ho Law, Ying Zoe So, Ho Hang Sit, Yan Yi On, Tsz Hei 

Fong Hong Kong 8 217.29 97.5 35.42 -41.07 196.76 8 112.38 7 7,5 309.14 6 displayed

7016 Lowie Bouvijn, Floor Degraeve, Rogier De Boever, Jodi Devolder, Tim Van de Walle Belgium 7 235.01 83.75 43.75 -62.5 203.76 7 96.25 9 8 300.01 7 displayed

7001 Océanie Foubert, Domien De Beul, Naomi Van Avermaet, Pieter-Jan De Backer, Jelle Belgium 8 207.52 94.17 38.54 -58.93 178.05 9 103.24 8 8,5 281.3 8 displayed

7018 Wai Hou Fong, Ka Wai Wong, Ka Man Mok, Sin I Lo, Un Kei Lou Macao 1 233.93 68.75 45.83 -51.79 208.03 6 88.69 13 9,5 296.73 9 displayed

7004 Chi Kei Ha, Chi Hang Tam, Ka Lok Lao, Ka Chon Lei, Chak Kuan Lo Macao 2 175.97 72.5 34.38 -25 163.47 10 94.38 10 10 257.85 10 displayed

7008 Kasumi Kondo, Minami Asamoto, Takuya Sakamoto, Hiroaki Takeshita, Minato Imai Japan 2 100.57 106.67 40.63 -35.71 82.71 15 129.43 6 10,5 212.15 11 displayed

7002 Lucinda Webb, Camryn Gibson, Felix Officer McIntyre, Jeremy English, Anaiis Sarkissian Australia 2 170.44 64.17 50 -50 145.44 11 89.17 11 11 234.61 12 displayed

7010 Emma Faber-Rod, Laura Francis, Mia Louise Dobson, Simon Meincke, Victoria Søkilde Denmark 4 164.75 61.25 41.67 -69.64 129.93 12 68.1 15 13,5 198.03 13 displayed

7017

Anneliese Stierle, Carolina Rossa, Nico Birkenmayer, Britta 

Erhardt Germany 10 119.72 66.25 36.46 -37.5 100.97 14 83.96 14 14 184.93 14 displayed

7019 Ho Ting Mui, Wai Kwan Woo, Yuen Man Chun, Wing Yan Wong, Chui Shan Yan Hong Kong 9 159.01 59.58 29.17 -60.71 128.66 13 58.39 18 15,5 187.05 15 displayed

7021

Mark Maurer, Fabienne Metzger, Luisa Münzer, Annalena 

Stoll Germany 6 57.41 68.33 43.75 -46.43 34.19 19 88.87 12 15,5 123.06 16 displayed

7005

Yonghuan Wang, Shiguo Tang, Weilin Qin, Cailan Sun, 

Hongxu Chen China 1 110.63 61.25 34.38 -58.93 81.17 16 66.16 17 16,5 147.33 17 displayed

7003 Bianca Illing, Simone Illing, Dominik Walther Germany 3 100.26 62.5 46.88 -85.71 57.41 17 66.52 16 16,5 123.92 18 displayed

7009

Kimberly Conradt, Vicky Risch, Lena Dutkiewicz, Max 

Polenske Germany 5 100.83 47.92 34.38 -96.43 52.62 18 34.08 19 18,5 86.7 19 displayed

Status

World Championships

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Open Team Scores: Single Rope Pair Freestyle

Number Names Team Difficulty Presentation Deductions Diff - Deduct/2 Crea - Deduct/2



Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

7001 Océanie Foubert, Domien De Beul, Naomi Van Avermaet, Pieter-Jan De Backer, Jelle Belgium 8 239.78 125.83 50 0 239.78 1 175.83 1 1 415.61 1 displayed

7011 Shana De Jaegher, Jilka Lauweryns, Lode D'Hollander, Jens Ockerman, Kasper De Bruyn Belgium 6 236.39 136.25 50 -26.79 223 3 172.86 2 2,5 395.85 2 displayed

7007 Wietske Kesteleyn, Marie Vijverman, Alec Meysami Fard, Yoni Geens, Jelle Van Heesbeke Belgium 9 221.35 120.83 43.75 -16.07 213.31 4 156.55 3 3,5 369.86 3 displayed

7013

Lillian Barker, Ben Cooper, Jackalyn Robba, Jake Eve, Luke 

Boon Australia 1 248.36 110.83 50 -44.64 226.04 2 138.51 6 4 364.55 4 displayed

7016 Lowie Bouvijn, Floor Degraeve, Rogier De Boever, Jodi Devolder, Tim Van de Walle Belgium 7 219.13 107.08 39.58 -37.5 200.38 5 127.92 7 6 328.29 5 displayed

7012 Anse De Meulenaer, Klaas Mertens, Lisa Tieleman, Ins De Troetsel, Tijl De Bock Belgium 10 201.79 110 47.92 -37.5 183.04 7 139.17 5 6 322.21 6 displayed

7006

Kwan Ho Law, Ying Zoe So, Ho Hang Sit, Yan Yi On, Tsz Hei 

Fong Hong Kong 8 199.97 114.17 43.75 -35.71 182.11 8 140.06 4 6 322.17 7 displayed

7015 Chi Ki Law, Ching Yan Kung, Wing Lok Chow, Ho Nam Lau, Chu Ting Ho Hong Kong 7 217.54 97.5 45.83 -53.57 190.75 6 116.55 8 7 307.3 8 displayed

7008 Kasumi Kondo, Minami Asamoto, Takuya Sakamoto, Hiroaki Takeshita, Minato Imai Japan 2 118.83 90 44.79 -42.86 97.4 12 113.36 9 10,5 210.76 9 displayed

7004 Chi Kei Ha, Chi Hang Tam, Ka Lok Lao, Ka Chon Lei, Chak Kuan Lo Macao 2 143.67 72.92 33.33 -51.79 117.78 10 80.36 11 10,5 198.14 10 displayed

7018 Wai Hou Fong, Ka Wai Wong, Ka Man Mok, Sin I Lo, Un Kei Lou Macao 1 147.24 58.33 37.5 -51.79 121.34 9 69.94 12 10,5 191.29 11 displayed

7005

Yonghuan Wang, Shiguo Tang, Weilin Qin, Cailan Sun, 

Hongxu Chen China 1 115.23 66.67 42.71 -44.64 92.91 13 87.05 10 11,5 179.96 12 displayed

7019 Ho Ting Mui, Wai Kwan Woo, Yuen Man Chun, Wing Yan Wong, Chui Shan Yan Hong Kong 9 142.05 64.17 39.58 -69.64 107.23 11 68.93 13 12 176.16 13 displayed

7017

Anneliese Stierle, Carolina Rossa, Nico Birkenmayer, Britta 

Erhardt Germany 10 77.82 65.83 20.83 -62.5 46.57 15 55.42 14 14,5 101.99 14 displayed

7010 Emma Faber-Rod, Laura Francis, Mia Louise Dobson, Simon Meincke, Victoria Søkilde Denmark 4 109.12 70.83 25 -123.21 47.51 14 34.23 15 14,5 81.74 15 displayed

7002 Lucinda Webb, Camryn Gibson, Felix Officer McIntyre, Jeremy English, Anaiis Sarkissian Australia 2 98.64 29.17 32.29 -119.64 38.82 16 1.64 17 16,5 40.46 16 displayed

7021

Mark Maurer, Fabienne Metzger, Luisa Münzer, Annalena 

Stoll Germany 6 45.62 46.67 27.08 -112.5 0 17 17.5 16 16,5 17.5 17 displayed

7009

Kimberly Conradt, Vicky Risch, Lena Dutkiewicz, Max 

Polenske Germany 5 59.63 17.5 18.75 -164.29 0 17 0 18 17,5 0 18 displayed

Status

World Championships

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Open Team Scores: Single Rope Team Freestyle

Number Names Team Difficulty Presentation Deductions Diff - Deduct/2 Crea - Deduct/2



Number Names Team Count Final score Rank Status

7013 Lillian Barker, Ben Cooper, Jackalyn Robba, Jake Eve, Luke Boon Australia 1 396 1188 1 displayed

7015 Chi Ki Law, Ching Yan Kung, Wing Lok Chow, Ho Nam Lau, Chu Ting Ho Hong Kong 7 395 1185 2 displayed

7006 Kwan Ho Law, Ying Zoe So, Ho Hang Sit, Yan Yi On, Tsz Hei Fong Hong Kong 8 379.5 1138.5 3 displayed

7001 Océanie Foubert, Domien De Beul, Naomi Van Avermaet, Pieter-Jan De Backer, Jelle Christiaens Belgium 8 378.5 1135.5 4 displayed

7002 Lucinda Webb, Camryn Gibson, Felix Officer McIntyre, Jeremy English, Anaiis Sarkissian Australia 2 370 1110 5 displayed

7018 Wai Hou Fong, Ka Wai Wong, Ka Man Mok, Sin I Lo, Un Kei Lou Macao 1 363.5 1090.5 6 displayed

7016 Lowie Bouvijn, Floor Degraeve, Rogier De Boever, Jodi Devolder, Tim Van de Walle Belgium 7 363 1089 7 displayed

7007 Wietske Kesteleyn, Marie Vijverman, Alec Meysami Fard, Yoni Geens, Jelle Van Heesbeke Belgium 9 361.5 1084.5 8 displayed

7019 Ho Ting Mui, Wai Kwan Woo, Yuen Man Chun, Wing Yan Wong, Chui Shan Yan Hong Kong 9 355.5 1066.5 9 displayed

7011 Shana De Jaegher, Jilka Lauweryns, Lode D'Hollander, Jens Ockerman, Kasper De Bruyn Belgium 6 348 1044 10 displayed

7012 Anse De Meulenaer, Klaas Mertens, Lisa Tieleman, Ins De Troetsel, Tijl De Bock Belgium 10 337.5 1012.5 11 displayed

7004 Chi Kei Ha, Chi Hang Tam, Ka Lok Lao, Ka Chon Lei, Chak Kuan Lo Macao 2 335.5 1006.5 12 displayed

7010 Emma Faber-Rod, Laura Francis, Mia Louise Dobson, Simon Meincke, Victoria Søkilde Denmark 4 335 1005 13 displayed

7005 Yonghuan Wang, Shiguo Tang, Weilin Qin, Cailan Sun, Hongxu Chen China 1 328 984 14 displayed

7009 Kimberly Conradt, Vicky Risch, Lena Dutkiewicz, Max Polenske Germany 5 311 933 15 displayed

7017 Anneliese Stierle, Carolina Rossa, Nico Birkenmayer, Britta Erhardt Germany 10 309 927 16 displayed

7008 Kasumi Kondo, Minami Asamoto, Takuya Sakamoto, Hiroaki Takeshita, Minato Imai Japan 2 299 897 17 displayed

7021 Mark Maurer, Fabienne Metzger, Luisa Münzer, Annalena Stoll Germany 6 286 858 18 displayed

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Open Team Scores: Single Rope Speed Relay

Age Division: World Championships



Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

7015 Chi Ki Law, Ching Yan Kung, Wing Lok Chow, Ho Nam Lau, Chu Ting Ho Hong Kong 7 238.98 129.58 42.71 0 238.98 1 172.29 1 1 411.27 1 displayed

7016 Lowie Bouvijn, Floor Degraeve, Rogier De Boever, Jodi Devolder, Tim Van de Walle Belgium 7 211.11 126.25 37.5 0 211.11 3 163.75 2 2,5 374.86 2 displayed

7013

Lillian Barker, Ben Cooper, Jackalyn Robba, Jake Eve, Luke 

Boon Australia 1 233.89 130 27.08 0 233.89 2 157.08 4 3 390.97 3 displayed

7011 Shana De Jaegher, Jilka Lauweryns, Lode D'Hollander, Jens Ockerman, Kasper De Bruyn Belgium 6 203.06 126.67 41.67 -12.5 196.81 4 162.08 3 3,5 358.89 4 displayed

7007 Wietske Kesteleyn, Marie Vijverman, Alec Meysami Fard, Yoni Geens, Jelle Van Heesbeke Belgium 9 186.11 113.33 34.38 -23.21 174.5 6 136.1 8 7 310.61 5 displayed

7018 Wai Hou Fong, Ka Wai Wong, Ka Man Mok, Sin I Lo, Un Kei Lou Macao 1 155.93 110 34.38 -12.5 149.68 8 138.13 6 7 287.8 6 displayed

7001 Océanie Foubert, Domien De Beul, Naomi Van Avermaet, Pieter-Jan De Backer, Jelle Belgium 8 137.22 116.25 37.5 -23.21 125.62 9 142.14 5 7 267.76 7 displayed

7014 Wenlong Liu, Kun Jiang, Jifan Jiang, Lin Feng China 3 158.33 72.92 50 0 158.33 7 122.92 9 8 281.25 8 displayed

7012 Anse De Meulenaer, Klaas Mertens, Lisa Tieleman, Ins De Troetsel, Tijl De Bock Belgium 10 201.11 87.08 22.92 -48.21 177 5 85.89 12 8,5 262.9 9 displayed

7019 Ho Ting Mui, Wai Kwan Woo, Yuen Man Chun, Wing Yan Wong, Chui Shan Yan Hong Kong 9 109.72 110.42 39.58 -25 97.22 11 137.5 7 9 234.72 10 displayed

7010 Emma Faber-Rod, Laura Francis, Mia Louise Dobson, Simon Meincke, Victoria Søkilde Denmark 4 94.35 92.92 27.08 -37.5 75.6 12 101.25 11 11,5 176.85 11 displayed

7002 Lucinda Webb, Camryn Gibson, Felix Officer McIntyre, Jeremy English, Anaiis Sarkissian Australia 2 121.39 62.08 28.13 -25 108.89 10 77.71 14 12 186.6 12 displayed

7008 Kasumi Kondo, Minami Asamoto, Takuya Sakamoto, Hiroaki Takeshita, Minato Imai Japan 2 74.17 86.67 37.5 -37.5 55.42 15 105.42 10 12,5 160.83 13 displayed

7006

Kwan Ho Law, Ying Zoe So, Ho Hang Sit, Yan Yi On, Tsz Hei 

Fong Hong Kong 8 89.26 71.25 38.54 -50 64.26 13 84.79 13 13 149.05 14 displayed

7017

Anneliese Stierle, Carolina Rossa, Nico Birkenmayer, Britta 

Erhardt Germany 10 61.39 53.33 20.83 0 61.39 14 74.17 15 14,5 135.56 15 displayed

7005

Yonghuan Wang, Shiguo Tang, Weilin Qin, Cailan Sun, 

Hongxu Chen China 1 60 64.58 27.08 -62.5 28.75 17 60.42 16 16,5 89.17 16 displayed

7009

Kimberly Conradt, Vicky Risch, Lena Dutkiewicz, Max 

Polenske Germany 5 58.7 29.17 17.71 -51.79 32.81 16 20.98 18 17 53.79 17 displayed

7021

Mark Maurer, Fabienne Metzger, Luisa Münzer, Annalena 

Stoll Germany 6 45.46 40 21.88 -57.14 16.89 18 33.3 17 17,5 50.2 18 displayed

7004 Chi Kei Ha, Chi Hang Tam, Ka Lok Lao, Ka Chon Lei, Chak Kuan Lo Macao 2 47.5 43.33 10.42 -73.21 10.89 19 17.14 19 19 28.04 19 displayed

Status

World Championships

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Open Team Scores: Double Dutch Pair Freestyle

Number Names Team Difficulty Presentation Deductions Diff - Deduct/2 Crea - Deduct/2



Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

7013

Lillian Barker, Ben Cooper, Jackalyn Robba, Jake Eve, Luke 

Boon Australia 1 207.78 157.08 34.38 0 207.78 2 191.46 1 1,5 399.24 1 displayed

7015 Chi Ki Law, Ching Yan Kung, Wing Lok Chow, Ho Nam Lau, Chu Ting Ho Hong Kong 7 213.43 142.92 44.79 -21.43 202.71 3 176.99 2 2,5 379.71 2 displayed

7007 Wietske Kesteleyn, Marie Vijverman, Alec Meysami Fard, Yoni Geens, Jelle Van Heesbeke Belgium 9 205.74 120.83 38.54 -16.07 197.71 4 151.34 4 4 349.04 3 displayed

7006

Kwan Ho Law, Ying Zoe So, Ho Hang Sit, Yan Yi On, Tsz Hei 

Fong Hong Kong 8 201.39 119.17 44.79 -25 188.89 5 151.46 3 4 340.35 4 displayed

7019 Ho Ting Mui, Wai Kwan Woo, Yuen Man Chun, Wing Yan Wong, Chui Shan Yan Hong Kong 9 170.74 108.75 42.71 -25 158.24 9 138.96 5 7 297.2 5 displayed

7012 Anse De Meulenaer, Klaas Mertens, Lisa Tieleman, Ins De Troetsel, Tijl De Bock Belgium 10 231.3 92.08 27.08 -39.29 211.65 1 99.52 14 7,5 311.18 6 displayed

7001 Océanie Foubert, Domien De Beul, Naomi Van Avermaet, Pieter-Jan De Backer, Jelle Belgium 8 197.41 102.92 27.08 -26.79 184.01 6 116.61 10 8 300.62 7 displayed

7004 Chi Kei Ha, Chi Hang Tam, Ka Lok Lao, Ka Chon Lei, Chak Kuan Lo Macao 2 186.48 112.92 35.42 -39.29 166.84 8 128.69 8 8 295.53 8 displayed

7016 Lowie Bouvijn, Floor Degraeve, Rogier De Boever, Jodi Devolder, Tim Van de Walle Belgium 7 184.44 100.42 33.33 -33.93 167.48 7 116.79 9 8 284.27 9 displayed

7011 Shana De Jaegher, Jilka Lauweryns, Lode D'Hollander, Jens Ockerman, Kasper De Bruyn Belgium 6 176.85 113.75 36.46 -37.5 158.1 10 131.46 7 8,5 289.56 10 displayed

7018 Wai Hou Fong, Ka Wai Wong, Ka Man Mok, Sin I Lo, Un Kei Lou Macao 1 179.26 99.58 36.46 -50 154.26 11 111.04 11 11 265.3 11 displayed

7008 Kasumi Kondo, Minami Asamoto, Takuya Sakamoto, Hiroaki Takeshita, Minato Imai Japan 2 77.5 104.17 38.54 -17.86 68.57 19 133.78 6 12,5 202.35 12 displayed

7010 Emma Faber-Rod, Laura Francis, Mia Louise Dobson, Simon Meincke, Victoria Søkilde Denmark 4 137.87 90 32.29 -37.5 119.12 13 103.54 13 13 222.66 13 displayed

7002 Lucinda Webb, Camryn Gibson, Felix Officer McIntyre, Jeremy English, Anaiis Sarkissian Australia 2 151.85 51.25 32.29 -12.5 145.6 12 77.29 16 14 222.89 14 displayed

7021

Mark Maurer, Fabienne Metzger, Luisa Münzer, Annalena 

Stoll Germany 6 128.43 66.25 31.25 -26.79 115.03 14 84.11 15 14,5 199.14 15 displayed

7005

Yonghuan Wang, Shiguo Tang, Weilin Qin, Cailan Sun, 

Hongxu Chen China 1 91.39 83.33 38.54 -26.79 78 17 108.48 12 14,5 186.48 16 displayed

7003 Bianca Illing, Simone Illing, Dominik Walther Germany 3 124.72 46.25 26.04 -64.29 92.58 15 40.15 19 17 132.73 17 displayed

7017

Anneliese Stierle, Carolina Rossa, Nico Birkenmayer, Britta 

Erhardt Germany 10 99.81 35.83 21.88 -35.71 81.96 16 39.85 20 18 121.81 18 displayed

7009

Kimberly Conradt, Vicky Risch, Lena Dutkiewicz, Max 

Polenske Germany 5 110.46 56.25 21.88 -75 72.96 18 40.63 18 18 113.59 19 displayed

7020 Samuel Ashley, Cameron Short, Kristyn Ball Canada 2 73.98 48.75 15.63 -14.29 66.84 20 57.23 17 18,5 124.07 20 displayed

7014 Wenlong Liu, Kun Jiang, Jifan Jiang, Lin Feng China 3 45.83 10 18.75 -151.79 0 21 0 21 21 0 21 displayed

Status

World Championships

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Open Team Scores: Double Dutch Single Freestyle

Number Names Team Difficulty Presentation Deductions Diff - Deduct/2 Crea - Deduct/2



Number Names Team Count Final score Rank Status

7015 Chi Ki Law, Ching Yan Kung, Wing Lok Chow, Ho Nam Lau, Chu Ting Ho Hong Kong 7 649 1298 1 displayed

7013 Lillian Barker, Ben Cooper, Jackalyn Robba, Jake Eve, Luke Boon Australia 1 623 1246 2 displayed

7011 Shana De Jaegher, Jilka Lauweryns, Lode D'Hollander, Jens Ockerman, Kasper De Bruyn Belgium 6 609 1218 3 displayed

7016 Lowie Bouvijn, Floor Degraeve, Rogier De Boever, Jodi Devolder, Tim Van de Walle Belgium 7 592 1184 4 displayed

7006 Kwan Ho Law, Ying Zoe So, Ho Hang Sit, Yan Yi On, Tsz Hei Fong Hong Kong 8 567.5 1135 5 displayed

7001 Océanie Foubert, Domien De Beul, Naomi Van Avermaet, Pieter-Jan De Backer, Jelle Christiaens Belgium 8 545.5 1091 6 displayed

7019 Ho Ting Mui, Wai Kwan Woo, Yuen Man Chun, Wing Yan Wong, Chui Shan Yan Hong Kong 9 543 1086 7 displayed

7018 Wai Hou Fong, Ka Wai Wong, Ka Man Mok, Sin I Lo, Un Kei Lou Macao 1 531 1062 8 displayed

7007 Wietske Kesteleyn, Marie Vijverman, Alec Meysami Fard, Yoni Geens, Jelle Van Heesbeke Belgium 9 528.5 1057 9 displayed

7008 Kasumi Kondo, Minami Asamoto, Takuya Sakamoto, Hiroaki Takeshita, Minato Imai Japan 2 502.5 1005 10 displayed

7004 Chi Kei Ha, Chi Hang Tam, Ka Lok Lao, Ka Chon Lei, Chak Kuan Lo Macao 2 501 1002 11 displayed

7005 Yonghuan Wang, Shiguo Tang, Weilin Qin, Cailan Sun, Hongxu Chen China 1 471 942 12 displayed

7010 Emma Faber-Rod, Laura Francis, Mia Louise Dobson, Simon Meincke, Victoria Søkilde Denmark 4 468.5 937 13 displayed

7009 Kimberly Conradt, Vicky Risch, Lena Dutkiewicz, Max Polenske Germany 5 462.5 925 14 displayed

7002 Lucinda Webb, Camryn Gibson, Felix Officer McIntyre, Jeremy English, Anaiis Sarkissian Australia 2 461 922 15 displayed

7012 Anse De Meulenaer, Klaas Mertens, Lisa Tieleman, Ins De Troetsel, Tijl De Bock Belgium 10 430 860 16 displayed

7021 Mark Maurer, Fabienne Metzger, Luisa Münzer, Annalena Stoll Germany 6 316 632 17 displayed

7017 Anneliese Stierle, Carolina Rossa, Nico Birkenmayer, Britta Erhardt Germany 10 267 534 18 displayed

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Open Team Scores: Double Dutch Speed Relay

Age Division: World Championships


